
2.77

3.05
2.82

2.68

2.95

 C16

 OH7

 C26

 OH6

 C15

 C25

 OH5

 C14

 C24

 OH4

 C13
 C23

 OH3
 C22

 C12

 OH2

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 1274(A)

Trp 1306(A)

Lys 1177(B)

1PE 703(A)
Lys 1272(A)

Glu 1254(A)


